115000191169

(Reque	estor's Name)
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	<u> </u>
(City/S	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP*	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	ime)
(Docu	ment Number	·)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400286280854

05/27/16--01013--007 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

JUN 0 6 2016







12301 Lake Underhill Road, Suite 213 Orlando, Florida 32828-4853

> Tel: 407.512.4394 Fax: 407.982.7250

May 24, 2016

Division of Corporations Registration Section Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Maddeys Orlando LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the original Articles of Amendment and the corresponding fee of \$25.00 for Maddeys Orlando LLC. Kindly process the Amendment and contact my office at the above listed telephone number if any questions or concerns arise.

Thank you for your assistance.

JAE: cft

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:			
CHD		rlando LLC	
SUB	JECI:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The e	enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Pleas	e return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter to the following:	
	BJECT: Maddeys Orlando LLC Name of Limited Liability Company e enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Page return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jennifer A. Englert Name of Person The Orlando Law Group, PL Firm/Company 12301 Lake Underhill Road, Suite 213 Address Orlando, FL 32828 City/State and Zip Code jschmitt@theorlandolawgroup.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) r further information concerning this matter, please call: nnifer A. Englert Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
		Name of Person	
		The Orlando Law Group, PL	
		Firm/Company	·
		12301 Lake Underhill Road, Suite 213	
		Address	
		Orlando, FL 32828	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		jschmitt@theorlandolawgroup.com	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report n	otification)
For fi	urther information co	oncerning this matter, please call:	
Jenn	ifer A. Englert	,	
	Name of	Person Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclo	osed is a check for th	e following amount:	
s	25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	<u> </u>
y were filed on November 12, 2015	and assigned
bility company here:	
ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the al	
<u> </u>	75
JARY	3
OF STATE	D 2:07
office address on our records, enter	the name of the
re:	
Enter Florida street address	
	Zip Code
	bility company here: ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the a

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Allen Safety, LLC	1969 South Alafaya Trail, Box 365	
		Orlando, Florida 32828	■ Remove
			Change
-		 	
			Remove
			Change
	 		🗖 Add
			Remove
			□ Change
· 			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		ETARY HASSET	
		OF STATE E. FLORIDA	Remove
		of the contract of the contrac	П Change

		
		
ffective	e date, if other than the date of filing: May 24, 2016 (optional)	.000
Note: If	tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed.	
iocument	it's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
e recor	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie	er c
The 90	Oth day after the record is filed.	
	N 04 0016	
)ated	May 24 2016	
Dated	May 24, 2016	
Dated	an water	
Dated	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	
Dated	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member Jennifer A. Englert	,
Dated	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00